
HERNANDO COUNTY
BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST FORM

FY 2025

REVENUE ACCOUNTS:
Account # Account Name Present Budget Decrease Increase Amended Budget

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL $0 $0 $0 $0

EXPENDITURE ACCOUNTS:
Account # Account Name Present Budget Decrease Increase Amended Budget

0011-01981-5909189 Fees & Costs-Sup of Elect 2,774,309 516,103 $3,290,412
0011-05981-5909999 Budg Res/Cash Forward 24,036,187 516,103 $23,520,084

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

TOTAL $26,810,496 $516,103 $516,103 $26,810,496

Department Name: Supervisor of Elections / GF Reserves Department No:  01981 / 05981

APPROVAL SIGNATURES:

Department Head: Date:

Budget Officer: Date:  

BUDGET OFFICE USE ONLY:
Fund #  0011 Department #   01981 / 05981 Verified By:  AB        Date Verified: 7/29/2025 BA2025-163

Revised: 9/30/24

Legistar #  / Mtg. Date:   16232 / 8.12.2025

Justification:   Special election during FY25. 
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